Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Pressure Controller 8042
GS 3 series, 1/2“ up to 6“
Pneumatic controller for continuous and discontinuous pressure
control of gases and steam.

Limitation for SFC-sliding discs: 570°F
Pressure Controller 8042-GS3
Ordering Number System (valve including controller)
Ordering Example:		  8042/025VBE1B8M - - - -2
			   GS-stop valve typ 8040, 1“, ANSI 150, body material stainless steel, remotely
			   operated, pressure range 5-90 psi, actuator 3“, carbon, metallically impregnated,
			   stainless steel 316 Ti, 16% reduced Cv-value,Cv-value 1,9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
8 0 4 2 / V B M 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 11: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Function 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Control functions 5. Actuator 6. Special
versions
B (long design) E GS3-flangeless
design acc. ANSI
150
0 C-steel ASTM
A216 WCB
A manually operated
7 - 35 psi (pressu-
re reduction)
8 piston 3“ (NPT) M Special
versions9 piston 5“ (NPT)
F
GS3-flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 300
1 stainless steel
CF8M
B remote control
7 - 90 psi
C remote control
1 - 15 psi
D manually operated
7 - 35 psi (spring
opens, back
pressure)
X without regulator
7. 8. 9. Moving disc 10. Fixed disc 11. Cv-values 12. Characteristic
- without
significance
- without signifi-
cance
- Carbon - Stainless steel
316 Ti/Stellite
- 100% (stand.) - linear
9 STN2/STN3 A red. to 63% 1 equal
S SFC 1 STN2-plate (only 1 red. to 40% percentage
in combination B red. to 25%
with the position
„9“)
2 red. to 16%
C red. to 10%
3 STN3-plate (only 3 red. to 6,3%
in combination 4 red. to 2,5%
with the position
„9“)
5 red. to 1%
6 red. to 20%
7 red. to 12%
8 red. to 2%
9 red. to 0,4 %
Pressure Controller 8042-GS3
W
M (X)
A
P
X (M)
G 1/8" G 1/8"
G
 1